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construction ul nearly. inc
Main St., Shallotte

Old UCB N. Branch Bldg.
Phone 754-9142

SAND DWELLERS CONDOMINIUMS.
BR. 2 baths, fully furnished, ready ti
live in or rent. $68,000.

HIGH HILL SUBDIVISION.12x6
mobile home on 2 beautiful woode
lots. $20,500

WEST LAGOONS CONDOMINIUMS
1,200 sq. ft.. 2-BR. 2 bath, seporati
den with wet bar. spacious island kit
chen, dishwosher. wosher/dryer con
nections. privote balcony front oni

back, fully corpeted. private wolk-ii
storage under building. Pricod to sell
Model open doily.

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES: Conven
tional built homes. 2 BR. 1% baths
cathedrol ceilings ond fireplace
Choice homes on 100x150 lots in <

now rostrictod subdivision odjoinin(
Briorwood Golf Course. Most alfor
dablo pricod in the low $50,000

SUNDOWN ACRES Nice restrictec
mobile home ^dllAg&pmont neoi
Shallotto Point. Wrnor lot 110x130 a
t n inn
#O.JW.

SAND DWELLERS CONDOMINIUMS
Phase I. lop flssft^MJR. 2 baihs. centralair, woshS^aryer. fully furnish
©d Good ronlal unit. Groat view.
$66,900.

SHELL POINT RECREATIONAL
VILLAGE Lot 60x120 priced at $3,500

BRIERWOOD ESTATES Beautiful
woodod lot on tho 13th fairway. Pricodat $16,000

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES Beautiful
100x150 lots in a now restricted subdivisionodjoining Briorwood Golf
Courso. Starling at $7,250

Shallottv Office 754 9142
Ocean Isle Office 579 2727

Brokers Carl Potors. Haiti© Brown.
Margie Merritt & J.C. Young
Solos Associate: Pam Choors

REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING
DEADLINE: MONDAY 5 PM

I \s«gq
Ocean Side

Realty
Bonaparte'* Retreat !

Taylor Northwood 1979 14x70 mobile
homo. 3 BR 2 bath*. woihcr dryer
$34,000.
lolt $7,900 to $15,900 for monufoc
turod homo*

Now homo 1 036 %q. ft Twr
bedroom* 3 bath* control hoot orx
air carpeted aluminum »idmg R«4oc
4 to $43,900.

Bonaparte's Retreat II
Nlco lot $14 500

Seo Village
Nko lot $6 000

Nlco lot with big troo\ block to
rood $7 100

1982 Champion mobile homo 12»6<
with lot 2 BR front kltchon utilit
building $23 500

Carolina Shore*
Booutiful all brick homo on largo l(
on golf court* 1 565 »q ft hoato
oroo 2 cor garago 3 BR 2 bathi
flropioco oak floor* energy offiCion
largo dock control vacuum lev
tunw* nu«i ngni ill >IM WU OP

Carolina Shorot privilopyo*

Sovorol othor vory nlct cvttom but
homot ovoiloblo

Landing Two
Brick 4 yoor old 3 BR ? both* dor
towing room tcroonod porch lo<
tatot $;0 900

Brick and wood 2 BR 2 both* do
wrth liroploco tcroonod porch foni
od yard So*> CKX>

Nor 66
IOtt $6 900 to $34 900 Rottriifodto*
tlont lor conventional homoi
dooblowrdo home* and tmglewid
homo*

W« Imt* many ottor lltkyl b
chiliny land, linni and coodoi

OfflCIt Boi 4661.
Catobcsh, N.C. 2S459
Ptione 919 579 2141

Of 919 579-1737
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]say.'
ACREAGE

Approximately 13 acres

2 with 650 ft. frontage on

Hwy. 904. Centrally located
between Ocean Isle and

u Sunset Beach.

WALTERS REALTY
Calabash

IWB1 579-9727, 579-9728
1 rCJ Nights: 579-6673

3

' JScachT^rabcrs, Jnc.
t

OCEAN ISLE BEACH
(919) 579-3557

Ocean Isle Beach
A PLACE AT THE BEACH -Well.furniihed
and equipped. 2 BR. I'/j-both condo.
Located on pool side. Excollont investment!$78,900.

UNION STREET.Concrete canal with
direct access to Intracoastal Waterway!
New 4 BR. loft. 2 full baths, cathedral
ceiling, boat dock. Must soo to appreciate!$150,900
DRIFTWOOD DRIVE .Wost end of island,
lot located on lagoon with fantastic view
of Eastern channel. $52,500
FAIRMONT STREET -Natural conal lot
with all permits, bulkheaded. $59,900
DOCKSIDE LANDING I BR condo. com

plotcly furnished. Terrific view. $69,900.
J Amenities includo pool, tennis courts,

and Jionno! access for fishing and
boating.
CRAVFKI «*TRFFT.Prima lr>t <7 A Oon

1 FAIRMONT STREET New. starting construction.3 BR. 2 baths, loft plus study
Chooso your colors. (120,700.

IAURINBURG STREET Canol home. |ust
like now. 1,440 sq. it. Quality built. All
appliancos plus microwavo. Enclosed
garago. boat dock Must soo to appreciate.$112.900.
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